National Championships Slovenia ME - Road Race | 2007
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01/07/2007 | 127km | 8 starting
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SAK KERKEZ Viadimir—
SAK JANSA Miha—
RAR KOCJAN jure—
RAR GNEZDA Matej
ADR NOSE Toma?

RAR FAJT Kristjam—
RAR VRECER Robert
RAR STRGAR Matic—

SL0O19840301
SL019760923
SLO19841018
SLO19790112
SL019820421
SL019820507
SLO19801008
SLO19820726
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ADR ZRIMSEK jure—
RAR REZMAN Bodtjan—
LAM VALJAVEC Tadej
RAR TRATNtK David—
SWI SILAR Uro$

SWI JERSE Rok

ADR SVAB Miha

SL019820120
SLO19801212
SLO19770413
SL019820802
SLO19780717
SLO19810316
SLO19840420



